Specification Sheet - Version: 1.4 US
Chroma-Q® 2inspireTM 100/200/300 POE
Part No: CQ150X-10YY
Chroma-Q and all associated product names are recognised trademarks, for more information visit www.chroma-q.com/trademarks. The rights and ownership of all trademarks are recognised.
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure that the information is correct, Chroma-Q accepts no liability for errors or omissions. Technical specifications and data are provided for guidance only.
Because we constantly aim to improve our products, we reserve the right to amend or alter at any time and without prior notice, the specifications of any product. E&OE.
DESCRIPTION

• 900, 1400, 3100 lumens
• Multiple mounting accessories
ORDERING INFORMATION
CQ150X-1000: 2inspire POE RGBWWCW IP20 black body
CQ150X-1005: 2inspire POE RGBWWCW IP20 white body
CQ150X-1010: 2inspire POE RGBWWCW IP65 black body
CQ150X-1015: 2inspire POE RGBWWCW IP65 white body
** replace X by 1=100, 2=200, 3=300
ACCESSORIES
CQ1509-9011 Pendant mount kit (w/o stem, w/o yoke) black **
CQ1509-9012 Pendant mount kit (w/o stem, w/o yoke) white **
CQ1509-9016 Pendant stem 1ft, 300mm back
CQ1509-9017 Pendant stem 1ft, 300mm white
CQ1509-9021 Pendant stem 2ft, 600mm black
CQ1509-9022 Pendant stem 2ft, 600mm white
CQ1509-9026 Pendant stem 3ft, 900mm black
CQ1509-9027 Pendant stem 3ft, 900mm white
CQ1509-0081 Pendant Stem extension black
CQ1509-0082 Pendant Stem extension white
CQ1509-9X11 Shroud for pendant mount kit black**
CQ1509-9X12 Shroud for pendant mount kit white**
CQ1509-9X06 Yoke black**
CQ1509-9X07 Yoke white**
Accessories (cont’d)
CQ1509-9001 Wall mount short black
CQ1509-9002 Wall mount short white
CQ1509-9X16 Blind ceiling flush mount 0º black**
CQ1509-9X17 Blind ceiling flush mount 0º white**
CQ1509-9X18 Blind ceiling recessed mount 0º black**
CQ1509-9X19  Blind ceiling recessed mount 0º white**
CQ1509-9X21 Blind slant ceiling mount 0º black** (only for 200,300)
CQ1509-9X22 Blind slant ceiling mount 0º white** (only for 200,300)
CQ1509-9X26 Blind slant ceiling mount 0-25º black** (only for 200,300)
CQ1509-9X27 Blind slant ceiling mount 0-25º white** (only for 200,300)
CQ1509-9X31 Blind slant ceiling mount 25-45º black** (only for 200,300)
CQ1509-9X32 Blind slant ceiling mount 25-45º white** (only for 200,300)
CQ1509-9X36 Honeycomb louver black**
CQ1509-9X37 Honeycomb louver white**
CQ1509-9X41 Barndoor black**
CQ1509-9X42 Barndoor white**
CQ1509-9X46 Snoot black**
CQ1509-9X47 Snoot white**
CQ1509-9X51 Medium diffusion (pack of 10)**
CQ1509-9X56 Wide diffusion (pack of 10)**
CQ1509-9X61 Extra wide diffusion (pack of 10)**
CQ1509-9X66 Assymetrical diffusion (pack of 10)**
CQ1509-9X71 Diffusion holder C ring Black (pack of 10)**
CQ1509-9X72 Diffusion holder C ring White (pack of 10)**
Specification Sheet - Version: 1.4 US
Chroma-Q® 2inspireTM 100/200/300 POE
Part No: CQ150X-10YY
Chroma-Q and all associated product names are recognised trademarks, for more information visit www.chroma-q.com/trademarks. The rights and ownership of all trademarks are recognised.
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure that the information is correct, Chroma-Q accepts no liability for errors or omissions. Technical specifications and data are provided for guidance only.
Because we constantly aim to improve our products, we reserve the right to amend or alter at any time and without prior notice, the specifications of any product. E&OE.